2025 High School Football Schedule

Martin Luther King Golden Cougars

Date
8/16

8/22
8/29
9/05
9/13
9/19
9/26
10/03
10/10
10/18
10/24
11/27

Opponent
@Northeast Vikings (6A)

South Philadelphia Rams (6A)
William Allen Canaries (6A)
@George Washington Eagles (6A)
@Mastery North Charter Pumas (5A)
Belmont Charter School Tigers (1A)
Philadelphia Central Lancers (6A)
@Frankford Pioneers (5A)

Boys Latin Charter School Warriors (4A)
@John Bartram Maroon Wave* (3A)
Academy of Palumbo Griffins (5A)
Olney Trojans (5A)

Kickoff
10:00 am
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
2:00 pm
7:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
7:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:00 pm
10:00 am

Notes
Scrimmage; with Phoenixville

at Germantown Supersite
Thanksgiving Day Game at Germantoy

vn Supers

* Denotes teams that are also in the Philadelphia Public League, Independence.

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com
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