

## Martin Luther King Golden Cougars 2025 High School Football Schedule

Date	Opponent	Kickoff	Notes
8/16	@Northeast Vikings (6A)	10:00 am	Scrimmage; with Phoenixville
8/22	South Philadelphia Rams (6A)	7:00 pm	
8/29	William Allen Canaries (6A)	7:00 pm	
9/05	@George Washington Eagles (6A)	7:00 pm	
9/13	@Mastery North Charter Pumas (5A)	2:00 pm	
9/19	Belmont Charter School Tigers (1A)	7:00 pm	
9/26	Philadelphia Central Lancers (6A)	3:00 pm	
10/03	@Frankford Pioneers (5A)	3:00 pm	
10/10	Boys Latin Charter School Warriors (4A)	7:00 pm	
10/18	@John Bartram Maroon Wave* (3A)	1:00 pm	
10/24	Academy of Palumbo Griffins (5A)	4:00 pm	at Germantown Supersite
11/27	Olney Trojans (5A)	10:00 am	Thanksgiving Day Game at Germantov

<sup>\*</sup> Denotes teams that are also in the Philadelphia Public League, Independence.